
MOSQUITO AAA 2015 PROVINCIALS SASKATOON 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 GEOFF HUGHES 954-3748

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Estevan Sluggers Mosquito AAA 1 Ryan Siever Estevan ryan@svf.ca Estevan Sluggers

Regina Buffalos Mosquito AAA 2 Gary Bourassa Regina gebourassa@accesscomm.ca Regina Buffalos

Regina White Sox Mosquito AAA 2 Kelly Newman Regina kd.newman@sasktel.net Regina White Sox

Martensville Mustangs Mosquito AAA 5 Mark Campbell Warman soupy_77@yahoo.com Martensville Mustangs

Saskatoon BJ Dirtbags Mosquito AAA 6 Greg Brons Saskatoon gbrons@sasktel.net Saskatoon BJ Dirtbags

Saskatoon Athletic A's Mosquito AAA 6 Kevin Wright Saskatoon k.wright64@sasktel.net Saskatoon Athletic A's

Saskatoon Cardinals Mosquito AAA 6 Sean Coleman Saskatoon sean.coleman@airlinehotels.ca Saskatoon Cardinals

Saskatoon BJ Nationals Msoquito AAA 6 Jeff Cliff Saskatoon jeff007cliff@gmail.com Saskatoon BJ Nationals

MOSQUITO AA 2015 PROVINCIALS SWIFT CURRENT 8 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 JIM DEKOWNY 741-8180

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

White Butte Broncos Mosquito AA 1 Curtis Hextall Balgonie c.hextall@sasktel.net White Butte Broncos

Weyburn Beavers Mosquito AA 1 Derrick Walbaum Griffin d.walbaum@mmmud.ca Weyburn Beavers

Swift Current Indians Mosquito AA 3 Jeff Bowers Swift Current jeff@dwwallace.com Swift Current Indians

Humboldt Dodgers Mosquito AA 5 Colin Ries Humboldt ajbay@sasktel.net Humboldt Dodgers

Lloydminster Twins Mosquito AA 7 Dave Pero Lashburn dave.pero@nwsd.ca Lloydminster Twins

North Battleford Beavers Mosquito AA 7 Justin Kahl Battleford jkahl@sasktel.net North Battleford Beavers

North East Alley Cats Mosquito AA 8 Brad Hvidston Tisdale hvidston@townoftisdale.com North East Alley Cats

Prince Albert Royals Mosquito AA 8 Roger Mortimer Prince Albert rogermortimer@shaw.ca Prince Albert Royals

HOST SITE CONTACT

HOST SITE CONTACT



MOSQUITO AA TIER II 2015 PROVINCIALS REGINA 9 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 KEVIN MEACHER 775-2255

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina Pacers Mosquito AA Tier II 2 John Aston Regina j.aston@atob.ca Regina Pacers

Regina White Sox Mosquito AA Tier II 2 Ryan Hodgins Regina hodgins_ryan@hotmail.com Regina White Sox

Martensville Mosquito AA Tier II 5 Bruce Strueby Martensville strueby@sasktel.net Martensville

Saskatoon Cardinals Smash Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Arron Miller Saskatoon arron@millersrus.com Saskatoon Cardinals Smash

Saskatoon Blue Jay Bandits Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Earl (E.J.) Babey Saskatoon ejbabey@connectenergy.ca Saskatoon Blue Jay Bandits

Saskatoon A's Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Michael Courchaine Saskatoon mikey48@shaw.ca Saskatoon A's

Saskatoon Braves Knights Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Neil Hungle Saskatoon nahungle@sasktel.net Saskatoon Braves Knights

Saskatoon Barbarian Braves Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Sheldon Felix Saskatoon felixs@sasktel.net Saskatoon Barbarian Braves

Saskatoon Blue Jay Thunder Mosquito AA Tier II 6 Vince Shivak Saskatoon vinceshivak@gmail.com Saskatoon Blue Jay Thunder

MOSQUITO A 2015 PROVINCIALS MEADOW LAKE 6 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 CHRIS ELLIS 240-9551

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Melville Millionaires Mosquito A 4 Curtis Geisler Balcarres geislercm@sasktel.net Melville Millionaires

Meadow Lake Sox Mosquito A 7 Chris Ellis Meadow Lake cecil6601@hotmail.com Meadow Lake Sox

Lloydminster Twins Mosquito A 7 Dave Heculuck Lloydminster dheculuck@lcsd.ca Lloydminster Twins

Kindersley Royals Mosquito A 7 Jason Stevens Kindersley jstevens@saskpower.com Kindersley Royals

Unity Cardinals Mosquito A 7 Ken Parker Unity ka.parker@sasktel.net Unity Cardinals

Rosetown Angels Mosquito A 7 Murray Ernst Rosetown mjernst@sasktel.net Rosetown Angels

HOST SITE CONTACT

HOST SITE CONTACT



MOSQUITO A2 2015 PROVINCIALS GULL LAKE 8 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 LANCE ALLEN 672-4278

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Carnduff Twins Mosquito A2 1 Blair Beck Carnduff btbeck@sasktel.net Carnduff Twins

Assiniboia Aces Mosquito A2 3 Trevor Peterson Assiniboia trevorpeterson@sasktel.net Assiniboia Aces

Gull Lake Greyhounds Mosquito A2 3 Wayne Kobley Gull Lake w.kobley@sasktel.net Gull Lake Greyhounds

Muenster Red Sox Mosquito A2 5 Garret Korte Munester gjkorte@sasktel.net Muenster Red Sox

Watrous Lakers Mosquito A2 5 Jean Mulhall Watrous ishbar@sasktel.net Watrous Lakers

Lumsden Cubs Mosquito A2 5 Kevin Gienow Lumsden kevin@ipcsolutions.ca Lumsden Cubs

Macklin Mosquito A2 7 Colin Fleck Macklin fleckinsurance@sasktel.net Macklin

Dinsmore Dynamos Mosquito A2 7 Pat Erickson Beechy pnerickson@hotmail.com Dinsmore Dynamos

HOST SITE CONTACT


